
January

Monday 13 Hellene 10:15

Amersham 10:47
Finchley Road 11:30

11:33
Waterloo 11:46

12:30
Portsmouth Harbour 14:02

14:15
Ryde Pier Head 14:37

14:49 Bus from Ryde 14:50, 15:20
Shanklin 15:13

15:33
Ventnor 15:58

Royal Hotel £380 10/11/19 Mastercard



Saturday Ventnor 10:14 10:44
10:36:00** 11:06 **11:27 Ryde

Shanklin 11:18
Ryde Pier Head 11:42

11:47
Portsmouth 12:09

12:40
Waterloo 14:46

14:54
Finchley Road 15:11
Amersham 15:54

15:59 16:14
Terriers 16:24 16:39


